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Evaluate the common law system and institutions in India and discuss its impacts on

future development of Law and legal institutions in India.

OR
Explain the rights of children and discuss the provisions relating to National
Commission for protection of rights of children.

Write detail notes on non-discrimination on the ground of language with official

language and multi language system.

OR

Examine the criteria evolved by mandal commission for identification of socially and

educationally backward class of citizen with reference to ‘Protective discrimination’.

Critically evaluate the extent of religious freedom in India.
OR

Explain in detail the rights of movement, residence and business with reference to

constitutional provisions.

Explain in detail on modernization of social institute through democratic
decentralization and local self government.
OR
Write notes :-
A- Prison reform
B- Reform of Family Law

Examine the significance of Jayproksh Narayan’s movements in context of
alternative approaches to Law.
OR
Write notes -
A- Indian Marxist critique of law and justice
8- Causes and cure of Naxalite movement

@

(PTeD

14

14

14

14

14

14

14




(54, &ré,iézmﬂ 6b) e
(L;HK)

Y-

WH-4

Wa-R

WH-3
Y&-3

-3

Y-y

Y-y

YH-U

No. of Printed Pages : "2~

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
LLM.C.B.C.S FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION
THURSDAY-25"8-0OCTOBER
2018
10-00 A.M. TO 01-00 P.M.
LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA
(PLO1CLBL22-PLO1CLCR22-PLOTCLCL22-PLO1CLHR22- -PLO1CLEN22)

Instraction:-

L]

-

Figures to the right indicate full marks
Attemip all questions
Do not change the question number
Cite the leading cuses whenever is required
TOTAL MARKS - 70

HRAHL UM sterllell Uil ud dealle Yeaiisel 53] wa dzdid slacl wal
slofell daeuallot etfdvaeil @sta Gur Aol wud wall
| Bl
lOSlotl ARSI ARl UA oL Blotl URs(3e 288l 12 Al sBlalea cord)
Aot gulloll uul 53,
ulga ewnt ua ageunll eunt uaRat 5120 ersidly Aeeie Gue [@otcte «llu
Aull.
el
MRl s Aeettelsl Hedl dloBsell By wa Aetldls wotd colod Ao w2
Hisa sBlatet g2 Rs@d MuEsell ey &3,
AUl wlls 2aldslctel Qect2ite] dsics Helset 531
WUl
ofeRella Hlotcutet ded gral-gac, Rein wA duiel w@s@ “oledl
ALl [Qotdate e
clsagl [a%as{ls?gt Ul RS el HastR g2l wHils drelie] wlyllseL
@otd i auesdl
el
olltl Gl
U BE YUl
o- slgwdls slaeiui Yl
Bl2AELsll dsE0s wlotla deolui waysial AUl U cdle] Heeel WAl
R W
ollt cull-
- stAel A s2A ezl Wis e Qalof élsl
- ot 5UAALEL ANl 51200 Al Guiall

— X —

>

1Y

1Y

1Yy

1%

1%

1¥

1

1Y




